UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE HONORABLE ROSSW. KRUMM PRESIDING
MAY 22, 2003 - HARRISONBURG, VIRGINIA

CASE NO. DEBTOR ATTORNEY/TRUSTEE
10:00AM.
5-02-01431-13 GARY & REGINA DEBEVEC Earman

(Confirmation of Plan) Parrish

(Show cause on dismissal of case by trustee)

(Objection by Internal Revenue Service) Fogg
5-03-00533-13 LEON & JANET THOMAS Clough
14) (Motion #1 for relief from stay Post Sale by Parrish

Citibank, N.A.) Clarke
5-00-01016-13 GEORGE & SIAAN SMITH Clough

(Trustee'sMotion to dismiss case) Parrish
5-02-01929-13 GARY A. BURNS Clough

(Confirmation of Plan) Parrish

(Show cause on dismissal of case by trustee)
5-01-01169-13 RONNY & ELISSA MITCHELL Partridge

(Trustee’' sMation to Dismiss Case) Parrish
5-02-01899-13 CARLAN & NANCY BROOKS Clough
35) (Mot #1 for relief by Midfirst Bank) Parrish
39) (Response by debtors) Patterson

10:30 A.M.
5-02-00910-13 DUANE OWEN Clough
59) (Motion #2 for relief from stay by Parrish

Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation) Sasser
5-03-00279-7 DIANA SUE PRICE Bushey
18) (Motion #1 for relief from stay by Wolfe

Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation) Goldberg
5-03-00447-7 TIMOTHY MARK STANLEY Goff
15) (Motion #1 for relief from stay by Wolfe

CSFB) Bierman
5-03-00589-7 TADD & MELISSA DEVOE Harold



11)

5-03-00343-7
13)

5-03-00665
11)
13)

5-03-00015A
5-03-00312-7

5-03-00007A
5-03-00221-7

5-02-00078A
5-02-01863-7

5-02-00079A
5-02-01689-7

5-02-01199-11
84)

(Motion #1 for relief from stay by
Triad Financia Corporation)

ERIC & MELISSA HUFFMAN
(Motion #1 for relie from stay by
Branch Banking & Trust Company)

FRANCIS BARRETT, JR.
(Mot #1 for relief from stay by
Branch Banking & Trust Co)
(Response by debtor)

LYNN R. SOUTHERLY
V.
ROCKINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

(Pre-Trial Conference: Recover Money or Property)

ERIC W. MCLAUGHLIN, SR.
\"

OB-GYN ASSOCIATESWOMEN'SHEALTH

(Pre-Trid Conference: To Recover money)

11:00 A.M.

AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE
V.

GARY D. BREEDEN (Debtor)
KIM D. BREEDEN (Debtor)
(Motion for Summary Judgment)

AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE
\"

DOUGLAS J. HARRIS (Debtor)
LISA S. HARRIS (Debtor)
(Motion for Summary Judgment)

TRIPLE CROWN TRUCKING, INC.

(Motion #5 for relief from stay by
Conseco Finance Servicing Corporation)

2:00 P.M.

Leake
Higgs

Harold
Wolfe
Lyle

Pollack
Wolfe
Lyle

K. Armentrout
Cornett

K. Armentrout

Richardson
K. Armentrout

Richardson
K. Armentrout

Earman
Hathaway
Stark



5-03-00254-11

)

B. P. RESORTS, INC.
d/b/aIngleside Resorts

(Motion #2 for relief from stay by
Joyce M. Eavers)

Creasy

Miller



